
18.08.2021

Description

1 FRONT FRAME ASS'Y

2 FRONT FORK ASS'Y

3 REAR FRAME ASS'Y

4 SHROUD ASS'Y

5 COVER, DASHBOARD

6 TILLER ASS'Y

7 ELECTRONIC ASS'Y

8 WIRE ASS'Y

9 SEAT ASS'Y

10 TIRE ASS'Y

11 TOW HANDLE ASS'Y

12 ACCESSORIES

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR

8



Description

1 FRONT FRAME ASS'Y

A1 FRONT FRAME 1

A2 STOPPING PLATE 2

A3 CROSS SCREW,M4x10L 6

A4 PLATE, MAGNET ADSORPTION 1

A5 SPACER BLOCK-L 2

A6 SPACER BLOCK-R 2

A7 SELF TAPPING SCREW,M3x6L 14

A8 SELF TAPPING SCREW,M3.5x15L 2

A9 HEXAGON NUT,M4 2

A10 1916800 FOOT RUBBER 2

A11 U-TYPE SPRING NUT,M6(4mm) 2

A12 FRONT FRAME PIPE PLUG 2

B1 LTYPE STEERING AXLE 1

B2 1916801 BEARING 2

B3 1916802 BEARING BUSH 1

B4 1916803 LOCKING NUT, BEARING 1

RemarkQTY/CAR

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price



Description

2 FRONT FORK ASS'Y

A1 1916804 FLOATING ARM 1

A2 1916805 HEN SOCKET SCREW, M12x75L 1

A3 1916806 SPRING WASHER,M12xT=2mm 3

A4 1916807 HEXAGON NUT,M12 3

A5 1916808 STEERING SHAFT ASS'Y 2

A6 1916809 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M8x20L 2

A7 2990534 HEXAGON NUT,M8 2

A8 1916817 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M12x65L 2

B1 1916818 STEERING ROD,M8x90L 2

B2 1916820 BALL JOINT-L 2

B3 1916821 BALL JOINT-R 2

B4 1916823 SPRING WASHER ,M8xT=2mm 4

B5 1916822 HEXAGON NUT,M8 2

B6 2990534 LOCKING NUT,M8 4

B7 Ø7 ROUND PLUG 4

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR



Description

3 REAR FRAME ASS'Y

A1 REAR FRAME 1

A2 T4Q+ UNDERBODY COVER 1

A3 SELF TAPPING SCREW,M3.5x15L 5

A4 REAR FRAME FRONT PIPEPLUG 2

A5 U-TYPE SPRING NUT,M6(4mm) 2

A6 ANTI-WEAR TABLETS,13x28mm 3

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR



Description

4 SHROUD ASS'Y

A1 1916824 FRONT SHROUD,RED 1

A1 1916825 FRONT SHROUD,SILVER 1

B1 1916826 FRONT FENDER-L,RED 1

B1 1916827 FRONT FENDER-L,SILVER 1

B2 1916828 FRONT FENDER-R,RED 1

B2 1916829 FRONT FENDER-R,SILVER 1

B3 PAD, FRONT FENDER-L 1

B4 PAD, FRONT FENDER-R 1

B5 1916830 CROSS SCREW,M4x20L 4

C1 1916831 FOOTREST SHROUD,FRONT 1

c2 1916832 FOOTREST SHROUD,REAR 1

C3 1916833 SELF TAPPING SCREW,M5x20L 2

C4 1916834 CROSS SCREW,M4x44 2

C5 1916835 PEDAL HINGE-L 1

C6 1916837 PEDAL HINGE-R 1

C7 1916838 CROSS SCREW,M4x10L 4

C8 1916839 CROSS SCREW,M4x70 2

C9 1916840 MAGNET 1

C10 1916841 CROSS SCREW,M4x12L 1

Description

D1 1916842 BATTERY COVER 1

D2 1916843 BATTERY COVER KNOB-L 1

D3 1916844 BATTERY COVER KNOB-R 1

D4 1916845 FIX PLATE 2

D5 1916846 SELF TAPPING SCREW,M2.5x8L 4

E1 1916847 REAR SHROUD,RED 1

E1 1916848 REAR SHROUD,SILVER 1

E2 1916849 CROSS SCREW,M3.5x35L 2

E3 1916850 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M6x15L 2

E4 1916838 CROSS SCREW,M4x10L 4

F1 1916851 REAR FENDER-L,RED 1

F1 1916852 REAR FENDER-L,SILVER 1

F2 1916853 REAR FENDER-R,RED 1

F2 1916854 REAR FENDER-R,SILVER 1

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price Remark

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR

QTY/CAR



Description

5 COVER, DASHBOARD

A1 1916855 DASHBOARD COVER,UPPER 1

A2 1916857 BATTERY INDICATOR 1

A3 BATTERY INDICATOR PAD 1

A4 ROUND HEAD CROSS SELF TAPPING SCREW,M3x8L 2

A5 1916858 KEY SWITCH 1

A6 1916859 SPEED VR 1

A7 1916860 T4Q KEY 1

A8 1916861 SPEED ADJUST KNOB 1

A9 1916862 BACK/FORWARD SWITCH 1

B1 1916863 DASHBOARD COVER,LOWER,RED 1

B1 1916864 DASHBOARD COVER,LOWER,SILVER 1

B2 SELF TAPPING SCREW,M3.5x15L 2

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR



Description

6 TILLER ASS'Y

A1 1916869 TILLER 1

A2 1916870 TILLER RUBBER 2

A3 TILLER PIPE CLAMP 1

A4 TILLER STOP RING 1

A5 1917954 TILLER SWIVEL, UPPER 1

A6 1917953 TILLER SWIVEL, LOWER 1

A7 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M8x30L 1

A8 NYLON CAP NUT,M8 1

A9 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M6x40L 1

A10 WASHER 1

A11 LOCKING NUT,M6 1

A12 TILLER BUSH 1

A13 CROSS SCREW,M4x6L 1

A14 LOCKING SCREW 4x4 1

A15 TILLER HOLE PLUG 1

A16 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M3x3L 1

A17 LOCKING SCREW 4x4 1

B1 TILLER POSITIONING HANDLE 1

B2 TRUSS SCREW,M5x12L 1

B3 SPRING, POSITIONING BUCKLE 1

B4 HANDLE DOWEL PIN 1

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR



Description

7 ELECTRONIC ASS'Y

A1 1916872 LITHIUM BATTERY-11.6AH 1

A1 1916873 LITHIUM BATTERY-17.4AH 1

B1 CONTROLLER-DYNAMIC 1

B2 CROSS SCREW,M4x25L 2

B3 LOCKIMG NUT,M4 2

C1 1916874 TRANSAXLE ASS'Y,SPEED RATIO1:21 1

C2 1916871 MOTOR  ASS'Y,180W/4700PRM/24V 1

C3 HOLDER PLATE,TRANSAXLE 2

C4 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M5x15L 8

C5 SELF TAPPING SCREW,M4x20L 2

C6 COUPLER 1

D 1916875 VR ASS'Y 1

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR



Description

8 WIRE ASS'Y

A1 1916876 WIRE HARNESS,UPPER 1

A2 1916877 WIRE HARNESS, LOWER 1

A3 1916878 POWER HARNESS 1

A4 1916879 CHARGE HARNESS 1

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR

A1 A2

A3

A4

A



Description

9 SEAT ASS'Y

A1 1916880 SEAT 1

A2 SEAT PLUG 1

B1 SEAT PLATE 1

B2 1009588 CROSS SCREW,M6x30L 6

B3 LOCKING SCREW, 4x5 2

B4 1917216 SEAT RELEASE ROPE 1

B5 FIXING BOLT, SEAT RELEASE ROPE 2

B6 SPRING, POSITIONING 2

B7 POSITIONING BUCKLE 2

B8 LOCKING SCREW, 4x4 4

B9 LOCKING SCREW, 4x12 2

C1 SEAT RELEASE HANDLE MOUNT 1

C2 FIXED HOOK, SEAT 1

C3 CROSS SCREW,M5x20L 2

C4 LOCKING  NUT,M5 2

C5 1916881 SEAT RELEASE HANDLE 1

C6 SELF TAPPING SCREW,M3.5x15L 2

C7 1917381 DEAT ANGLE PLATE 1

1916907 BACK ASS ( S07-301-00300) 

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR



Description

D1 SEAT BRACKET 2

D2 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M8x40L 4

D3 FLAT WASHER,M8xT=1.5mm 6

D4 FLAT WASHER,M8xT=1mm 16

D5 SWINGING ARM SPACER 12

D6 SWINGING ARM BUSH 12

D7 NYLON CAP NUT,M8 8

D8 SEAT BRACKET PLUG 4

D9 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M6x15L 4

D10 FLAT WASHER,T=1mm 4

D11 SEAT CONNECTION ROD,UPPER 2

D12 SEAT CONNECTION ROD,MIDDLE 2

D13 SEAT CONNECTION ROD,LOWER, L 1

D14 SEAT CONNECTION ROD,LOWER, R 1

D15 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M8x20L 8

D16 LOCKING NUT,M8xT=6.3 2

D17 STOP BLOCK 2

D18 CROSS SCREW,M4x8L 4

D19 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M8x25L 2

D20 LOCKING SCREW,M3 2

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price Remark

ALYA Parts List

QTY/CAR



Description

10 TIRE ASS'Y

A1 1916882 6.5 "FRONT WHEEL PU TIRE,BLACK 2

A2 1916883 6.5" REAR WHEEL PU TIRE, BLACK 2

A3 1916884 HEX SCREW,M8x20L 4

A4 1916885 SPRING WASHER,M8xT=2mm 4

A5 1916886 FLAT WASHER,M8xT=1.5mm 4

A6 1916887 BEARING 6901-2RS 4

A7 1916888 FRONT WHEEL SPACER 2

A8 1916889 RIM COVER 4

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR



Description

11 1916906 TOW HANDLE ASS'Y

A1 TOW HANDLE RELEASE BUTTON(PA6-YELLOW) 1

A2 TOW HANDLE FIXED BUCKLE 1

A3 TOW HANDLE FIXED BUCKLE SPRING 1

A4 HEN SOCKET SCREW,M4x12L 2

Description

12 ACCESSORIES

A1 FOAM GLUE,BLACK 2

B1 1916890 CHARGER FOR LITHIUM BATTERY(WITHOUT POWER CORD) 1

B2 1916891 CHARGER POWER CABLE 1

1916902 CHARGER COMPLETE CONTENT IS B1 AND B2

C1 OWNER'S MANUAL-VERMEIREN 1

C2 WARNING STICKER,PUT DOWN HANDLE 1

C3 WARNING STICKER, BEFORE OPERATING THE SCOOTER 1

C4 REAR CAR REFLECTIVE STICKER-R,RED 1

C5 REAR CAR REFLECTIVE STICKER-L,RED 1

C6 WARNING STICKER, EMI 1

C7 STICKER, CE30x23mm 1

C8 WARNING STICKER,ANTI-PINCH 6

C9 STICKER, CONTROL PANEL 1

C10 FRONT SHROUD ANTI-WEAR STICKER 1

C11 SERIAL NUMBER STICKER 1 Provided by customers

C12 LOGO STICKER-VERMEIREN 1 Provided by customers

C13 CLUTCH STICKER 1

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price Remark

ALYA Parts List

ALYA Parts List
Fig&In

dex 

NO.                

Parts No.
Parts Name

Price RemarkQTY/CAR

QTY/CAR


